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 1,267  1,387,947
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 32,337,700 TD SECURITIES INC.
 23,279,600 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 18,287,900 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 17,286,800 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 16,845,200 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

CNQ  14,791,000 
SU  10,439,500 
BCE  8,987,600 
ENB  6,277,400 
TRP  5,345,300 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 71,459,553 
$42,878,370 

 2,751 
 46.00%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 155,345,340
$84,401,331

 63,908

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,303

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     


