For more information, email \_\_\_\_\_

## 1,267

## 1,387,947

TD SECURITIES INC.	32,337,700
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS	23,279,600
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.	18,287,900
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL	17,286,800
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA I	16,845,200
Daily Volume	155,345,340
Daily Value	\$84,401,331
Daily Trades	63,908
Daily Symbols Traded	1,303

CNQ	14,791,000
SU	10,439,500
BCE	8,987,600
ENB	6,277,400
TRP	5,345,300

Daily Volume	71,459,553
Daily Value	\$42,878,370
Average Trade Size	2,751
% TSXV Volume	46.00%

_			